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List ID: 091977 Permanent PBT

Class: 1070 IS Project Director
Working Title: 1070 Vendor Manager

Post: 5/17/2019 Cert Rule:
Inspection Start: 5/20/2019 Inspection End:

List Notes:

Number of Eligibles on List: 8

Distribution of Scores

Rank
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5/17/2019 2:19:00 PM

Final Score

937
881
825
821
779
776
760
753

Eligible List Score Report

Rule of Three Scores
5/24/2019

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE
DPH

12 Months
5/28/2019

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

https://www.jobapscloud.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank&SummaryOnly=true
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